
 
 
Class of 1984 
 
 
Loyalty Circle 
Kathleen E. Achor 
James G. Adams 
Michael D. Appleby 
Alan R. Benson 
Robert E. Bond, Jr. 
Christopher D. Collins 
Linda Fultz Cope 
Steven J. de Perrot 
Patricia A. Depra 
J. Mark Edenfield 
Brian G. Frederick 
Mary Lou Beers Graham 
Todd L. Graybill 
Joy L. Hadley 
Kerry L. Hendershot 
Jordan S. Klemow 
James Kralik III 
Mark M. Murdoch 
Mark S. Parker Miller 
Debra Cosper Pokorny 
Laura Babiash Polischuk 
Catherine Pauvlik Port 
Burdett R. Porter 
Donna McKee Rhodes 
Myron E. Sevick, Jr. 
Steven C. Silverman 
Joan Barrett Versaggi 
Joseph W. Whitacre, Jr. 
Yvonne Wagner Whitacre 
Roxann Binner Yon 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Anonymous 
 
Ellis Society 
Joseph W. Whitacre, Jr. 
Yvonne Wagner Whitacre 
 
Quinter Society 
James G. Adams 
David J. Africa 
Jodie Buxbaum-Geaneotes 
Christopher D. Collins 
Frank C. D'Amico 
Mary Lou Beers Graham 
Joy L. Hadley 
Jordan S. Klemow 
 



1876 Club 
Anonymous 
Linda Fultz Cope 
Steven J. de Perrot 
Debra Cosper Pokorny 
Catherine Pauvlik Port 
Donna McKee Rhodes 
Frederick P. Santarelli 
Roxann Binner Yon 
 
Founders Club 
Robert E. Adamek 
Alan R. Benson 
Mindy E. Elmer 
Todd L. Graybill 
Margaret A. Guerrini 
Janet Herhal Hanning 
Michele Wengryn Kollar 
Heidi M. Loomis 
Burdett R. Porter 
Joseph T. Ruhl, Jr. 
Theresa Sagan Scholly 
Steven C. Silverman 
 
Donors 
Kathleen E. Achor 
Michael D. Appleby 
Kip R. Benko 
Robert E. Bond, Jr. 
Richard J. Burgan III 
Denise Abruzzo Cohen 
Henry F. Coyne, Jr. 
Karyn Cable Creedon 
Patricia A. Depra 
Timothy P. Dibble 
Angela K. Dredden 
J. Mark Edenfield 
Lori Mengel Fischer 
Brian G. Frederick 
Kerry L. Hendershot 
David S. Heydrick 
Craig W. Hoffman 
Kevin J. Hurley 
Jay E. Jones 
LeeAnne Ardan Kaminski 
Andrew K. Kortyna 
James Kralik III 
Linda Hoar Kuniegel 
Maureen Morrissey Leader 
Marie Glendenning Makdad 
Alyson Pfister Merget 
John A. Michelone 
Mark M. Murdoch 
Mark S. Parker Miller 
Grady L. Paul 
Mary Trubilla Phillips 
Laura Babiash Polischuk 
Eric D. Prutsman 
Patrick J. Quint 
Margaret Leet Roach 
Sally Bitzer Sapirstein 
Myron E. Sevick, Jr. 



Melynda Davis Smith 
Gregory L. Stahl 
David E. Sweitzer 
Theresa Mulvihill Turnbach 
Joan Barrett Versaggi 
John F. Voler 
Suzanne Detweiler Zomberg 
 
 
 
 
 
 


